
      
 

 

WHSS Summer exam timetable 

Monday 12th May (am) Functional Skills Maths Level 1 & 2 Paper 1  
GCSE English Literature Paper 1 

Monday 12th May (pm)  Functional Skills Maths Level 1 & 2 Paper 2  

Tuesday 13th May (pm) GCSE Biology  Paper 1 

Thursday 15th May (am) GCSE Maths Paper 1  

Friday 16th May (am) Functional Skills English Level 1 &  2 (Reading) 
Friday 16th May (pm) Functional Skills English Level 1 & 2  (Writing) 

Tuesday 20th May (am) GCSE English Literature Paper 2 

Friday 23rd May (am) GCSE English Language Paper 1 

Wednesday 4th June (am) GCSE Maths Paper 2  

Friday 6th June (am) GCSE English Language Paper 2  

Monday 9th June (am) GCSE Biology Paper 2 

Wednesday 11th June (am) GCSE Maths Paper 3  


